
Kasegaon Education Society’s 

ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, ASHTA 

Department of Marathi 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

         Date:01/11/2022 

Notice 

All the students of Value Added Certificate Course –Mulakhat Lekhan are here by 

informed that the final Examination will be held on Sunday, 06/11/2022 at 11.00 am in 

classroom no 1. All students are requested to attend the examination in time.   

 

                                                                 

Head of the Department             Principal 



                 

मराठी मलू्यवर्धित प्रमाणपत्र 

 

अभ्यासक्रम-मऱुाखत ऱेखन 
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Head of the Department             Principal 

 



Kasegaon Education Society’s, 

ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, ASHTA 

Department of Marathi 

Value Added Certificate Course 

“Mulakhat Lekhan” 

Attendance Sheet Theory-2022-23 

Sr. 

No 

Name of the students Sunday 

09/10/2022 

Sunday 

16/10/2022 

Sunday 

23/10/2022 

Sunday 

30/10/2022 

1 Avaghade Samrudhi Dipak P p P p P p P p 

2 Chvan Harshvaedhan Suresh P p P p P p P p 

3 Chvan Mahesh Pandurang P p P p P p P p 

4 Chougule Alfaj Anis P p P p P p P p 

5 Dhole Jayvantrao Hanmant P p P p P p P p 

6 Ghatage Vinayk Tanaji P p P p P p P p 

7 Ghatage Omkar Vijaykumar P p P p P p P p 

8 Hake Saurabh Madhukar P p P p P p P p 

9 Hubale Akanksha Arun P p P p P p P p 

10 Jadhav Sarika Tukaram P p P p P p P p 

11 Jadhav Aditi Anil P p P p P p P p 

12 Jadhav Sanket Sanjay  P p P p P p P p 

13 Kambale Shubham Sunil P p P p P p P p 

14 Khot Pratiksha Sampat P p P p P p P p 

15 Kodhalkar Vishal Shivaji P p P p P p P p 



16 Kulkarni Jaid Firoj P p P p P p P p 

17 Landage Swati Magan P p P p P p P p 

18 Lavate Pankaj Sanjay P p P p P p P p 

19 Mane Prajakta Anil P p P p P p P p 

20 Mane Rushita Sambhaji P p P p P p P p 

21 Methe Prajakta Anil P p P p P p P p 

22 Mujawar Sadhika Salim P p P p P p P p 

23 Patil Ashish Ganapati P p P p P p P p 

24 Patil Samruddhi Ramesh P p P p P p P p 

 

                           

                                                   Coodinator 



  
Kasegaon Education Society’s, 

ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, ASHTA 

Department of Marathi 

Value Added Certificate Course 

“Mulakhat Lekhan” 

Academic Year 2022-23 

 

Result 
 

Sr. 

No 

Name of the students Theory marks Total Grade 

1 Avaghade Samrudhi Dipak 40 50 A 

2 Chvan Harshvaedhan Suresh 42 50 A 

3 Chvan Mahesh Pandurang 47 50 A 

4 Chougule Alfaj Anis 40 50 A 

5 Dhole Jayvantrao Hanmant 41 50 A 

6 Ghatage Vinayk Tanaji 43 50 A 

7 Ghatage Omkar Vijaykumar 45 50 A 

8 Hake Saurabh Madhukar 44 50 A 

9 Hubale Akanksha Arun 41 50 A 

10 Jadhav Sarika Tukaram 46 50 A 

11 Jadhav Aditi Anil 45 50 A 

12 Jadhav Sanket Sanjay  43 50 A 

13 Kambale Shubham Sunil 42 50 A 



14 Khot Pratiksha Sampat 40 50 A 

15 Kodhalkar Vishal Shivaji 42 50 A 

16 Kulkarni Jaid Firoj 47 50 A 

17 Landage Swati Magan 40 50 A 

18 Lavate Pankaj Sanjay 41 50 A 

19 Mane Prajakta Anil 43 50 A 

20 Mane Rushita Sambhaji 45 50 A 

21 Methe Prajakta Anil 44 50 A 

22 Mujawar Sadhika Salim 41 50 A 

23 Patil Ashish Ganapati 40 50 A 

24 Patil Samruddhi Ramesh 45 50 A 

             

 

                  Head, 

               Department of Marathi 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 
  

 

Certificate 
 

This is to certify that Shri./Smt. Avaghade Samrudhi Dipak  of B.A. II has passed the 

Mulakhat Lekhan (Value Added Course) with A Grade held in the month of November, 

2022 

 

                                                                                   

Dr. D J Damame         Dr.RajendraKurlapkar 

Coordinator          Principal 

Kasegaon Education Society’s, 

Arts and Commerce College, Ashta. 
Tal. Walwa, Dist. Sangli. 

 


